Sheffield Photographic Society
Members' Competition 2015/2016

Open Class
Name
1 Richard Hall
2  Erica Oram

3

Beginner's / Intermediate Class

=

Peter Matthews
Tim Swetnam
Anne Turner
Terry Irons
Roger Ward
Linda Jackson
Trevor Unwin
Liz Pickering
Steve Dorey
John Ferretti
Ray Brightman
John Scholey
Roger Moore
Gareth Morgan
Johnathan Elliott
Gerry Sweetman
Keith Allchin
Mike Smith

Judy Smith

Elizabeth Uruchurtu

Bert Housley

Ben Hull

Sue Richardson
Mark Tomlinson
David Greenwood
Ann Woolhouse
Chris Perry

Name

Alan Phillips
John Gorman
Pat Rutter
Lynne Healy
John Beadman
Helen Ensor
Dave Elliott
Terry Chambers
Dave Hortop
Phil Dobson
Jane Perrryman
June Gorman
Richard Sayers
Aidan Oram
Pradip Sarkar
Manju Ray
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Total
145
144
142
139
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134
134
132
132
131
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128
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124
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121
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33
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